
160098X/160161XC GAMET
Конические роликоподшипники

ТИП: Роликоподшипники, Конические, Прецизионные, GAMET тип C, с упорным бортиком на
наружном кольце

Технические характеристики
РАЗМЕРЫ, ММ

98,425d
161,925D
42,000B
38,100T
30,000C

2,400МАССА, КГ

GAMETПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬ

Подшипники

https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/886-gamet/

